
35 BARDEN
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Miniature bearings

Technical specification
BARDENMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
635 ZEN
635 ADR

MR635 FAG
635 GRW

R5190 RMB
R-1950 NMB

635 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/921-barden/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360629/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360630/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360631/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360632/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360633/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360635/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360636/

